
Cream of carrot and roasted 
pumpkin soup with   
home-made croutons

Cream of sweet potato soup 
with fennel and smoked ham

Melon with smoked ham, 
cherry tomato and rocket

Mixed salad leaves, smoked 
salmon, dried fruits and  
yoghurt sauce

Greek salad

“Capellini” with mushrooms 
and truffle oil

Fillet of sea bass with basmati 
rice and vegetable ratatouille 

Grilled filet mignon with 
chipped potatoes and juliana 
of vegetables

Roasted Portuguese sausage  
“pica-pau” with aromatic 
herbs, grated cheese and   
fried bread

Meat samosas with salad 
and piquant sauce

Pancakes filled with sardines, 
tomato, tuna and coriander 
chutney

Snacks

Goan Specialties

LIGHT MENU

3,00€

3,50€

4,00€

6,00€

5,00€

6,00€

12,00€

14,00€

11,00€

6,00€

7,00€



Cheese and turkey ham

Tomato, cheese and oregano

Pita bread with smoked 
salmon and cucumber

Pita bread with beef tongue 
and mushrooms

Traditional steak sandwich 
with “bolo do caco” bread  
(Fillet of beef, ham, cheese, 
tomato and lettuce)

Home-made hamburger 
(Beef, red onion, bacon, 
cheddar cheese, tomato, 
lettuce and mayonnaise)

Club sandwich

Chips with garlic and oregano

Mixed salad

Cheese Selection
Slice of home-made cake   

Fruit salad

Home-made ice cream or sorbet

Sandwhiches & Toast Sandwiches

Sobremesas

Enjoy your meal
and have a nice day!

* Light Menu available until 6:00 p.m.

6,00€ 

3,00€ 

3,50€ 

2,50€

3,50€ 

3,00€ 

9,00€

8,00€

8,00€

8,00€

6,50€

1,50€ 

2,00€




