VASCO Dar da GAMA Dar

LIGHT MENU

Snacks	
Cream of carrot and roasted pumpkin soup with home-made croutons	3,00€
Cream of sweet potato soup with fennel and smoked ham	3,50€
Melon with smoked ham, cherry tomato and rocket	4,00€
Mixed salad leaves, smoked salmon, dried fruits and yoghurt sauce	6,00€
Greek salad	5,00€
"Capellini" with mushrooms and truffle oil	6,00€
Fillet of sea bass with basmati rice and vegetable ratatouille	12,00€
Grilled filet mignon with chipped potatoes and juliana of vegetables	14,00€
Roasted Portuguese sausage "pica-pau" with aromatic herbs, grated cheese and fried bread	11,00€
Goan Specialties	
Meat samosas with salad and piquant sauce	6,00€
Pancakes filled with sardines, tomato, tuna and coriander	7,00€

chutney

Sandwhiches & Toast Sandwiches	
Cheese and turkey ham	3,50€
Tomato, cheese and oregano	3,00€
Pita bread with smoked salmon and cucumber	9,00€
Pita bread with beef tongue and mushrooms	8,00€
Traditional steak sandwich with "bolo do caco" bread (Fillet of beef, ham, cheese, tomato and lettuce)	8,00€
Home-made hamburger (Beef, red onion, bacon, cheddar cheese, tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise)	8,00€
Club sandwich	6,50€
Chips with garlic and oregano	1,50€
Mixed salad	2,00€
Sobremesas	
Cheese Selection	6,00€
Slice of home-made cake	3,00€
Fruit salad	3,50€
Home-made ice cream or sorbet	2,50€

Enjoy your meal and have a nice day!

Quintinha São João

^{*} Light Menu available until 6:00 p.m.